market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.: 99	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd. Okhla Phase III. ( Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Au Julium Azad 32126073	only at the office pre	PIC of th	e freelancer
Research Data by N VCOLICAL Date of Location: ACC	Market Xcel as pelsue: 1573170 Mobile No: 37	registered with us as a freeland lata. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter. If Valid From: 1572 https://doi.org/10.1009/10.100	Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Payel	Sirada
	Torquet and the same	Designed Designable to the Control of the Control o	Solution by the	(Card Holde	er's Signature)
power and no rock for Arian	completes feets to many	Assignment letter	property of European Property Continue Toking	in the contract	Cocar lass
Freelancer Name Pay House Address	gel 8 ivadore	Job No: 20240344 Job Title: POWER Usage in	Freelancer Code:	MIROLFT	2023-022/

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offwine	W.H - Rollenty		A second
everlating the agent of party and the	our brechaice service details and the required data entered online and	SO TEMPER MAN	Constitution of a

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date:

Signature:

Signed in the presence

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 98

Kolkata, West Bengal | Feb 26, 2024, 13:001

ob Title: POW Continued to the continued	ahat Road, S SC), Kolkata- 9 T 02 40 T WS :: KOC	outh Dhaku 700031 fowards	my Cha	LTD. hakuria Electr		Bill N Date Freel	No: 12		1 system	"has been gen wantity' column vices accepted for any mistal	lance sen	
cob No:  Ob Title:  Teldwork Locations  Teldwork Locations  The Briefing character  2- Recruitment  Seround Floor, Gara  AN No.: AAECM5086D  AN No.: AAECM5086D  AN No.: AAECM5086D  AN No.: AAECM5086D  The Serous Assign  The Briefing character  The Assignment of th	ahat Road, S SC), Kolkata- 9 T 02 40 T WS :: KOC	outh Dhaku 700031 owards	my Cha	nakuna Licon		Bill N Date Freel			1 system	uantity' column	lance sen	
cob No:  Ob Title:  Teldwork Locations  Teldwork Locations  The Briefing character  2- Recruitment  Seround Floor, Gara  AN No.: AAECM5086D  AN No.: AAECM5086D  AN No.: AAECM5086D  AN No.: AAECM5086D  The Serous Assign  The Briefing character  The Assignment of th	ahat Road, S SC), Kolkata- 9 T 02 40 T WS :: KOC	outh Dhaku 700031 owards	my Cha	nakuna Licon		Bill N Date Freel	lo: 1	3,96	31			
ob No:  Ob Title:  Ob	9 T 02 40 T WS :: \timeo()	owards 34 4	my Cha			Date Freel	: lancer C	0(7			221169	
ob No: 2  ob Title: Pow Collection To Briefing characterists.	9 T 02 40 A WS :: Ko(	34 A		rges/Fees	sagai	Free		ode:	WXX	2F 2023-0	Voos enti	
ob No: 2  ob Title: Pow Continue of the contin	0240 N WS :: KO(	34 A		rges/Fees	sagai		ancer c	atlal.	etad he	low: work	merely at	
ob Title: POW Continued to the continued	0240 N WS :: KO(	34 A		DINE SHALL		nst Ass	signme	nt/sst	aleu be	one dimment	Quantity And	
ob Title: POW Continued to the continued	N WS :: ⊭o(	all (		2 2 40 24 4					Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount Payble	
Fees for Assign Data Collection T  1- Briefing cha 2- Recruitmen	ment	ay (	1	A PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF				e	urther confirm that on c		details 1	
Fees for Assign Data Collection T  1- Briefing cha 2- Recruitmen	ment	mito	IN t	tas evu	H	bas be	y deliver	iantit	rthe Qu	Tull and final fo	I. Disag	
1- Briefing cha 2- Recruitmen	ment	Vac-	1 2000	See no Day	11:0000	140	USE W	1		Amount		
1- Briefing cha 2- Recruitmen	vne & Sec	ees for Assignment			Qui	uantity Rate			Amount			
2- Recruitmen		ment						13			-	
		icting						33				
3- Main interv	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							10	3 65	nd explanes in		
	3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			2	65		000	· ) c )				
5- Moderation	(Translation	/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers				500, 20				
5- Moderation (Specify)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	and other	associated (	199	1						
Other Fees/Cha							-		A	680	-	
Supervision Charg	The state of the s	. 0	1050	010 12	or d					Quantity	The second of	
<b>Executive Nam</b>	e: Au	1 )	m M X	CAOL 14	74	(	(4)	_		Trans.	and the second	
Executive Nam EIC Employee 1	D: Date:	Signatu	re: (°( /							231	Con Control	
Totals	and the second second	and formation of	Job No.		Code	Amou	unt:-	-				
A) Fees for Assigned	nemt 300 No.				6045							
26246344			Amount:-						levened in the leve			
B) Supervision Cha	rges	12 11 11 11 11	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Gra	nd T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	DE NEW TOWNS OF THE	
The above space at	SIX	1100	is gn	A STATE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		ty		re	one	1	to rejection of the	
Rupees in Words:	/ / /	TVOC	) 11	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		0	to most pay	simple	yment C	or makery or one		
as conjunuational a	fall without	any furt	er research			mary	Walleton Pro	Total	Quantita	Ouantity Paidinthia	Quantity Payable in	
Assignment Number Job No	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	48 (000 900 000 000	Quantity Re QC and Agr			e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
2024	11	NON Foot	,	quatristics	ofthe	page) is t						
I solemnly declare the interpretation My PAN Account Not Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Be	ormation mention imber is: A count Name count Numb	oned herein A CP PS : PA Y Der: 50	(both sides of 90+2) EUS:	the page) is the IKOAR 3587	29	orrect to th		•	SC Code:	e: [ND[A]  (D(B))  eceived On:		

PIC of the freelancer 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 arketxcel Executive Name: Aui Jufikan Azard Mobile No.: 1952726073 is is to certify that Nisha Monthy registered with us as a freelance supplier for and ucting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 05 3724 Date of Issue: 17 3/24 Valid From: 07274 to 28/374 Job Fieldwork Location: Parto Mobile No: 871006964 Address: This Authority Card is issued on Wisha Inadhu the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature) Assignment letter Freelancer Code:

Freelancer Name Nisha Muchu

Job No: 2624 0344

Reference No:

Job Title: POUCI Cesas (1 n House Gust Fieldwork Location: Rolling

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

elow and overlear.  A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	H-lt- Roward	(A)	65
offune	colunce service details and the service service	56 assignment should be de	Harle Ville

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated offering. Non-compliance of agreed senedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all without showing any reason thereof. terms and conditions.

28/3/29 Madher

Signature: Nisha Mydhu

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Acu

Contact number: 49

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Growt

Contact number: \_ ac

Signature:

ess:- Bina baleup paron ille No:- R7/0066884 BILL ustomer's Name & Address For Commercial Use: TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 4 P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Bill No: Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 Date: 23/10 Freelancer Code: PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: **Revised Assignment Quantity And Original Assignment** 20240344 **Number and Date Amount** Job No: **Number and Date Payble** Job Title: POWC Hars usagein Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Amount Rate Quantity **Data Collection Type & Segment** 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 56 3- Main interview 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Au Jufi Van EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: (MYV201 - 1474 **Totals** Amount:-Task Code Job No. A) Fees for Assignemt 20240344 Amount:-B) Supervision Charges **Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment** Thousand TWIER Rupees in Words: Summary Quantity Payable in **Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Rejectedby** Date **Quantity Synched/** Subsequent Invoices Collection IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Centre Submitted **Assignment** Job No. Segment Type Number 56 BARI H (+ 1004 20240 2944 I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Name: Punab Nectional Bank My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Misha Madhu Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1998201700027262 Beneficiary IFSC Code: PUINB199820 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: wisha madhy Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)